

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO. 10987(From the judgment & order dated 08/04/2008 in CRLA No.677/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

GOMHARH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.
Ms. S.S. Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERDelay condoned.
Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(Cr1) No. 1733 of 2009.

[Sonia Bhasin] [Vijay Dhawan]
Sr. PA Court Master